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Marinara (VG)

Margherita (V)

Mushroom (V)

Napoli

Hot pepperoni

CHEF’S Fave

Special - il tonno 

tomato sauce, basil, portobello mushroom,
black olives, red onion, oregano, garlic oil
    

tomato sauce, basil, pecorino, fior di
latte, oil 
 

fior di latte, garlic & thyme mascarpone,
basil, pecorino, portobello mushrooms,
garlic oil

tomato sauce, basil, pecorino, fior di
latte, capers, anchovies, oil

tomato sauce, basil, pecorino, fior di
latte, red onion, pepperoni, hot honey 

tomato sauce, basil, pecorino, fior di
latte, portobello mushroom, red onion,
fennel sausage, pepperoni, hot honey

tomato sauce, basil, pecorino, fior di
latte, calabrian chilli tuna, red onion,
green olives, lemon

£9.50

£10

£12

£12

£12.50

£13

£12.50
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Garlic Mayo (V)

 £1.50£1.50

Please inform us of any
allergies before you
order. We take extreme
care when using allergen
ingredients, but cannot
guarantee that our pizzas
won’t contain traces. V =
veggie; VG = vegan. 
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How to
Pre-order

On the day of service, pre-order lines are
open between 11:30am and 1PM Only

Phone line for pre-orders only, walk-ins only during
service. phone will be switched off after 1PM

 

Between 11:30am and 1PM you can place
your pre-order through Instagram,

Facebook or by text/call on 07865 732908

Your order will then be ready to collect
at your chosen timeslot!

If you have not pre-ordered, please check
social media storys, which will be updated

in the event of a sellout!


